Le
ad
ed
Re
si
st
or
s

5 Watt
.39 ± .01 .14 ± .008 1.31 1.5 ± .125 .0305 ± .002
(9.9 ± .30) (3.6± .20) (33.274) (38.1 ± 3.2) (.813 ± .051)
.56 ± .01 .21 ± .01 1.31 1.375 ± .125 .0305 ± .002
(14.224 ± .254) (5.334 ± .254) (33.274) (34.925±3.175) (.813 ± .051)
.92 ± .01 .33 ± .01 1.67 1.25 ± .125 .04 ± .002
(23.368 ± .254) (8.382 ± .254) (42.418) (31.75 ± 3.175) (1.016 ± .051)
Type
Dimensions: in. (mm)
Price Each
1
Resist.
(Ω) 10 250100 500 1000
Reel
3 Watts (Cont.)
66-LOB3R040JLF LOB3R040JLF 0.040 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R050JLF LOB3R050JLF 0.050 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R070JLF LOB3R070JLF 0.070 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R080JLF LOB3R080JLF 0.080 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R100JLF LOB3R100JLF 0.100 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
5 Watts
66-LOB5R005JLF LOB5R005JLF 0.005 1.44 1.34 1.25 1.20 1.08 .96
66-LOB5R010JLF LOB5R010JLF 0.010 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R015JLF LOB5R015JLF 0.015 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R020JLF LOB5R020JLF 0.020 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R025JLF LOB5R025JLF 0.025 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R030JLF LOB5R030JLF 0.030 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R040JLF LOB5R040JLF 0.040 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R050JLF LOB5R050JLF 0.050 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R070JLF LOB5R070JLF 0.070 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
66-LOB5R100JLF LOB5R100JLF 0.100 1.38 1.29 1.20 1.15 1.04 .92
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
IRC
Part No.
Price Each
1
Resist.
(Ω) 10 250100 500 1000
Reel
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
IRC
Part No.
1 Watt
66-LOB1R005JLF LOB1R005JLF 0.005 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R010JLF LOB1R010JLF 0.010 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R020JLF LOB1R020JLF 0.020 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R025JLF LOB1R025JLF 0.025 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R030JLF LOB1R030JLF 0.030 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R040JLF LOB1R040JLF 0.040 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R050JLF LOB1R050JLF 0.050 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R070JLF LOB1R070JLF 0.070 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB1R080JLF LOB1R080JLF 0.080 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
3 Watts
66-LOB3R005JLF LOB3R005JLF 0.005 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R010JLF LOB3R010JLF 0.010 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R015JLF LOB3R015JLF 0.015 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R020JLF LOB3R020JLF 0.020 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R025JLF LOB3R025JLF 0.025 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
66-LOB3R030JLF LOB3R030JLF 0.030 .90 .84 .77 .70 .63 .56
CSL SERIES - FOUR TERMINAL OPEN AIR SENSE RESISTORS
50251051
Price EachValue
(Ω)

• Inline construction
• Economical board space design
• Welded construction
Specifications:
• 4- Terminal Kelvin connections
• 5W Max power
• 55A Max current
• Tolerance: 1%
• <55ppm/°C TCR
Applications:
• Current Sensing
• Feed Back
• Motor Control
• Surge / Pulse Applications
66-CSL-5R00025FLF CSL-5R00025F0002LF 0.00025 7.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.20
66-CSL-5R0005FLF CSL-5R0005F0002LF 0.0005 7.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.20
66-CSL-5R001FLF CSL-5R001F0002LF 0.001 7.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.20
66-CSL-5R0025FLF CSL-5R0025F0002LF 0.0025 7.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.20
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
Mouser Catalog Download
IRC Current Sensing Resistors